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Areas of Focus

Practice Areas

Environmental

A-901 Solid Waste Permitting

Brownfield Cleanup & Redevelopment

Environmental Due Diligence

Environmental Government Enforcement Actions

Reimbursement & Financing of Cleanup Costs

Remediation of Contaminated Properties

Environmental Issues in Real Estate Transactions & Redevelopment

Energy & Renewable Resources

Environmental Issues in Real Estate Transactions & Redevelopment

Credentials

Bar Admissions

New Jersey (1997)

U.S. District Court, District of New Jersey (1998)

U.S. Court of Appeals, Ninth Circuit (2008)

U.S. Court of Appeals, D.C. Circuit (2009)

Greenbaum Rowe Smith & Davis LLP                                                                                                    greenbaumlaw.com



Education

Rutgers University School of Law-Newark, J.D., 1997

St. Peter\'s College, B.A., summa cum laude, 1994

Insights & More

Client Alerts

Passage of One Big Beautiful Bill Act Creates Opportunities and Issues for Alternative and Clean Energy
Initiatives
7.08.25

New Jersey Board of Public Utilities Launches Much Anticipated Garden State Energy Storage Program
6.24.25

Latest Draft of One Big Beautiful Bill Signals Broad-Based Impacts to Alternative and Clean Energy Initiatives 
6.19.25

Press Releases

Greenbaum, Rowe, Smith & Davis Welcomes Kenneth J. Sheehan as Partner
6.01.25
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